10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Business Constitution
Nature of Business
Type of Business
Applicant Designation
Monthly Income

ID Proof Type

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

00QOS00000JJskw2AD
R001350158
NARENDRA MOBILE & ONLINE CENTER

Shop name-Narinder mobile&online center,Shop no-2,lal
Chowk Damo near indian bank,Balaghat pin code-481051

8226095468

BUSINESS LOAN
Madhya Pradesh 481051
Yes

Local

Narendra Yadav
Self

Laal chowk
Easy

Owner

Yes

Yes
8226095468

26
Proprietorship
Service
Mobile Shop
Owner

50000

Business PAN Card



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48

Ownership of Residence
Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Owned
4000
No
Good
3

1

No
200

Upper middle Class

Not Seen

Sheku Nai

Positive

Positive

MEET WITH APPLICANT AND SEEN THE STOCK

ALSO.
Business
21.8996493
80.7936349
47148
2025-08-29

19:32:55

2025-08-28
15:29:01



49 Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with

>0 Applicant

10, road, Salhetekari, Damoh, Madhya
29-08-2025 07:25110 PM

21.8995916,80.7936923
Pincode : 481051




51

52

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

10, road, Sélhetekari, Damoh, Madhya
29-08-2025 07:25:51 PM

21.8996843,80.7936048
Pincode 481051




& Google Pay
Nar@m Mobile & Online
Center

Photo with UPI

>3 Scanner
O [ Pt e
UPI ID: 8226095468@ckbizaxis
BHIMpy LIFD»
PaY | @ Google Pay @) Phonepe
'VQXV+RF4, Damoh, Madhya Pradesh 44
29-08-2025 07:27:09 PM
21.8996771,80.793621
Pincode : 481051
Photo of Outside
o4 Shop
55 Photo of Machinery

Setup

' 4 13mo)
21899684280 1936151




L Y Y VP

Wil nresm

Shop Photo
Outside

VQXV+RF4, Damoh, Madhya Pradesh 44
29-08-2025 07:28:35 PM

21.8996568,80.7936572
Pincode : 481051




57

58

A WN

i\

10, roRd /B SHetekar, Daroh
29-08-2025 07:29:21 PM

21.8996567,80.7936028
Pincode : 481051

Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be fille

Date and Time of Visit 38-2025 19:32:55
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) NARENDRA YADAV
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand



