

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	00QOS00000JJskw2AD
2	Agent Id	R001350158
3	Customer Name	NARENDRA MOBILE & ONLINE CENTER
4	Address	Shop name-Narinder mobile&online center,Shop no-2,lal Chowk Damo near indian bank,Balaghat pin code-481051
5	Contact Number	8226095468
6	Product	BUSINESS LOAN
7	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 481051
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Narendra Yadav
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Laal chowk
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Person Met Designation	Owner
15	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
16	Guard Available	Yes
17	Contact Number of Person Met	8226095468
18	Applicant Age	26
19	Business Constitution	Proprietorship
20	Nature of Business	Service
21	Type of Business	Mobile Shop
22	Applicant Designation	Owner
23	Monthly Income	50000
24	ID Proof Type	Business PAN Card

25	Ownership of Residence	Owned
26	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	4000
27	Office Board Seen	No
28	Business Activity Level	Good
29	Number of dependents	3
30	Number of Offices	1
31	Stocks	No
32	Area (in sqft.)	200
33	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
34	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
35	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	1
36	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Sheku Nai
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	2
39	CPV Status	Positive
40	Remarks	MEET WITH APPLICANT AND SEEN THE STOCK ALSO.
41	Verification Type	Business
42	Latitude	21.8996493
43	Longitude	80.7936349
44	Case Id	47148
45	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
46	Time Of Report	19:32:55

47	Date of Allocation	2025-08-28
48	Time of Allocation	15:29:01

49

Inside Shop Photo



10, road, Salhetekari, Damoh, Madhya P
29-08-2025 07:24:34 PM
21.899697, 80.7936043
Pincode : 481051

50

Shop Photo with
Applicant



10, road, Salhetekari, Damoh, Madhya P
29-08-2025 07:25:10 PM
21.8995916, 80.7936923
Pincode : 481051

51

Shop Photo with
Business Board



52

Photo of Stock



53

Photo with UPI Scanner



54

Photo of Outside Shop



55

Photo of Machinery Setup



Shop Photo
Outside





Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 19:32:55
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	NARENDRA YADAV
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand